
Aarhus Åben (Indendørs)
Aarhus Bueskyttelaug (ABL 18 m)
Viby Hallerne, 16-01-2010

CompoundT# 01 1 Damsbo Martin BRA 5 *
T# 01 16 Sönnichsen Sarah TIK 5

T# 02 9 Nielsen Erik P. SIF 8

T# 02 8 Mikkelsen Simon LBL 2

T# 03 5 Krogshede Mads Juul RBL 6

T# 03 12 Hermansen Tage RBL

T# 04 13 Frantzen Claus HEL 2

T# 04 4 Friese Nicklas HEL 8

T# 05 3 Laursen Patrick MID 6

T# 05 14 Sømod Camilla GBK 4

T# 06 11 Brummer Roar BRA 3

T# 06 6 Rasmussen Henrik HEL 7

T# 07 7 Feldthaus Dan HBL 3

T# 07 10 Knudsen Mads BBK 7

T# 08 15 Bang Jan LAVIA 3

T# 08 2 Johannessen Torben BBK 7

T# 01

Damsbo M. 7

T# 01

Nielsen E. 3

T# 02

Krogshede M. 4

T# 02

Friese N. 6

T# 03

Laursen P. 7

T# 03

Rasmussen H. 3

T# 04

Knudsen M. 6

T# 04

Johannessen T. 4

T# 03

Damsbo M. 7

T# 03

Friese N. 3

T# 04

Laursen P. 7

T# 04

Knudsen M. 3

Final
T# 04

Damsbo M. 6

T# 05

Laursen P. 2

Bronze
T# 03

Friese N. 2

T# 04

Knudsen M. 6
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Aarhus Åben (Indendørs)
Aarhus Bueskyttelaug (ABL 18 m)
Viby Hallerne, 16-01-2010

RecurveT# 01 1 Weiss Johan RBL 8

T# 01 16 Lassen Hans SBL 2

T# 02 9 Laursen Anne Marie SIF 6

T# 02 8 Wulff Nikolaj ÅBL

T# 03 5 Thorkildsen Steffen ARC 5 *
T# 03 12 Holdt-Caspersen Nynne ÅBL 5

T# 04 13 Galberg Mathias ÅBL 6

T# 04 4 Laursen Martin K. TIK 4

T# 05 3 Christiansen Carina ÅBL 9

T# 05 14 Frantzen Sussie TIK 1

T# 06 11 Laursen Bjarne SIF 3

T# 06 6 Lauridsen Casper Risager HILL 7

T# 07 7 Sönnichsen Fredderik TIK 4

T# 07 10 Ingerslev Claus SIF 6

T# 08 15 Stilou Claes TIK 3

T# 08 2 Jager Maja BBK 7

T# 05

Weiss J. 7

T# 05

Laursen A. 2

T# 06

Thorkildsen S. 6

T# 06

Galberg M.

T# 07

Christiansen C. 6

T# 07

Lauridsen C.

T# 08

Ingerslev C. 4

T# 08

Jager M. 6

T# 05

Weiss J. 7

T# 05

Thorkildsen S. 1

T# 06

Christiansen C. 3

T# 06

Jager M. 7

Final
T# 04

Weiss J. 6

T# 05

Jager M. 4

Bronze
T# 05

Thorkildsen S.

T# 06

Christiansen C. 6
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Aarhus Åben (Indendørs)
Aarhus Bueskyttelaug (ABL 18 m)
Viby Hallerne, 16-01-2010

Compound

Pos. Athlete Country Qual. 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final

1 DAMSBO Martin BRA Brande Bueklub 592-01 5 7 7 6

2 LAURSEN Patrick MID Midtfyn 583-03 6 7 7 2

3 KNUDSEN Mads BBK Broby Bueklub 574-10 7 6 3 6

4 FRIESE Nicklas HEL Helsinge 581-04 8 6 3 2

5 JOHANNESSEN Torben BBK Broby Bueklub 583-02 7 4

 KROGSHEDE Mads Juul RBL Randers Bueskyttelaug 580-05 6 4

7 NIELSEN Erik P. SIF Silkeborg Bueskydning 577-09 8 3

 RASMUSSEN Henrik HEL Helsinge 580-06 7 3

9 SÖNNICHSEN Sarah TIK Tåstrup Bueskydning 568-16 5

10 SØMOD Camilla GBK Gladsaxe Bueskytteklub 569-14 4

11 FELDTHAUS Dan HBL Herning Bueskyttelaug 577-07 3

 BRUMMER Roar BRA Brande Bueklub 572-11 3

 BANG Jan LAVIA Lavia Odense 568-15 3

14 MIKKELSEN Simon LBL Lyngby Bueskyttelaug 577-08 2

 FRANTZEN Claus HEL Helsinge 571-13 2

16 HERMANSEN Tage RBL Randers Bueskyttelaug 572-12

17 DARUM Andreas GBK Gladsaxe Bueskytteklub 568-17

18 STAMPE Ole VBL Varde Bueskyttelaug 566-18

19 STARUP Jens AABL Aarhus Bueskyttelaug 566-19

20 NYHOLDT Troels AABL Aarhus Bueskyttelaug 565-20

21 BRØND Poul Erik MBL Middelfart Bueskyttelaug 564-21

22 HANSEN Stephan NFBL Nykøbing F. Bueskyttelaug 563-22

MOSE Denis HBL Herning Bueskyttelaug 563-22

24 SLOT Peter HBL Herning Bueskyttelaug 560-24

25 SKOVBØLLING Heine VBL Varde Bueskyttelaug 558-25

26 DAMSBO Hanne BBK Broby Bueklub 558-26

27 CHRISTIANSEN Gert VBL Varde Bueskyttelaug 558-27

FRANDSEN Ida TIK Tåstrup Bueskydning 558-27

JENSEN Mark RBL Randers Bueskyttelaug 558-27

30 KRISTIANSEN Lars COBK Christiansfelt Omegns Bueklub 555-30

31 ANDERSEN Joachim BRO Broager Bueskytter 555-31

32 HERGOTT Kristian PAL Palnatoke 552-32

33 SIGIL Michalina VOR Vordingborg 552-33

34 GRØNDAHL Hector W. TIK Tåstrup Bueskydning 552-34

35 SIGIL Peter VOR Vordingborg 550-35

36 BANG Margaret LAVIA Lavia Odense 547-36

37 HOLTEGAARD Jack BRA Brande Bueklub 542-37

38 ANDERSEN Christian BBK Broby Bueklub 538-38

39 HANSEN Keld LAVIA Lavia Odense 532-39

40 JOHANSEN Mikkel RBL Randers Bueskyttelaug 531-40

41 EBBESEN Lasse RBL Randers Bueskyttelaug 530-41

42 OLESEN Maria BLV Bueskyttelauget Viking 527-42

43 GLUD Jørgen AABL Aarhus Bueskyttelaug 465-43

44 BOCH Claus BLV Bueskyttelauget Viking 277-44
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Aarhus Åben (Indendørs)
Aarhus Bueskyttelaug (ABL 18 m)
Viby Hallerne, 16-01-2010

Recurve

Pos. Athlete Country Qual. 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final

1 WEISS Johan RBL Randers Bueskyttelaug 576-01 8 7 7 6

2 JAGER Maja BBK Broby Bueklub 569-02 7 6 7 4

3 CHRISTIANSEN Carina ÅBL Ålborg Bueskyttelaug 566-03 9 6 3 6

4 THORKILDSEN Steffen ARC Arcus 548-05 5 6 1

5 INGERSLEV Claus SIF Silkeborg Bueskydning 543-10 6 4

6 LAURSEN Anne Marie SIF Silkeborg Bueskydning 543-09 6 2

7 LAURIDSEN Casper Risager HILL Hillerød Bueskyttelaug 547-06 7

8 GALBERG Mathias ÅBL Ålborg Bueskyttelaug 530-13 6

9 HOLDT-CASPERSEN Nynne ÅBL Ålborg Bueskyttelaug 536-12 5

10 LAURSEN Martin K. TIK Tåstrup Bueskydning 557-04 4

 SÖNNICHSEN Fredderik TIK Tåstrup Bueskydning 544-07 4

12 LAURSEN Bjarne SIF Silkeborg Bueskydning 536-11 3

 STILOU Claes TIK Tåstrup Bueskydning 525-15 3

14 LASSEN Hans SBL Sønderborg Bueskyttelaug 522-16 2

15 FRANTZEN Sussie TIK Tåstrup Bueskydning 528-14 1

16 WULFF Nikolaj ÅBL Ålborg Bueskyttelaug 544-08

17 KROM-THAYSEN Asbjørn SIF Silkeborg Bueskydning 520-17

18 LASSEN Rune SBL Sønderborg Bueskyttelaug 519-18

19 NISSEN Stephan B. AAB Aabenraa Bueskyttelaug 518-19

20 PALMAR Adam TIK Tåstrup Bueskydning 510-20

21 WITTHOFF Allim SIF Silkeborg Bueskydning 509-21

22 LORENTZEN Karin OBK Odense Bueskytteklub 505-22

23 THOLAND Jan AABL Aarhus Bueskyttelaug 503-23

24 HANSEN Rasmus Sloth AABL Aarhus Bueskyttelaug 496-24

25 THOELSEN Jacob I. TIK Tåstrup Bueskydning 492-25

26 ANDERSEN Laust KBL Københavns Bueskyttelaug 485-26

27 LASSEN Lis SBL Sønderborg Bueskyttelaug 475-27

28 JEREMIASSEN Henny ARC Arcus 457-28

29 MADSEN Michael HBL Herning Bueskyttelaug 428-29

30 JENSEN Frans Jul AABL Aarhus Bueskyttelaug 418-30

31 DONS Bjarke OBK Odense Bueskytteklub 391-31

32 SØRENSEN Bent ÅBL Ålborg Bueskyttelaug 296-32
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